Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
F3SG-4RA0430-30-D
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number f3sg-4ra0430-30-d
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
No technical specifications available.
Description
F3SG-4RA0430-30-D, LIGHT CURTAIN, SAFETY SENSOR, F3SG-R SERIES, RECEIVER, HAND
PROTECTION, TYPE 4 ESPE, 30 MM DETECTION CAPABILITY, 430 MM PROTECTIVE HEIGHT, 0.3 M - 20
M OPERATING RANGE, SELV/PELV 24 VDC, 75 MA WITHOUT LOAD, OSSD 300 MA MAX, 8 MS RESPONSE,
IP65/IP67